
A/C Service Providers

Service Providers
ABC Radiators
Ed Fortune, Jr
601 S Wilson Way
Stockton CA 95205 
209-463-7401
Fax: 209-463-1124
abcrad99@yahoo.com
www.abcrad.com

Aircondition.Com
Chris Bede
5542 Hickorywood Dr
Speedway IN 46224 
317-625-3846 
info@aircondition.com
http://www.aircondition.com/

Amalgamated Labs
Ed Eaton
13901 N 73rd St, Ste 200
Scottsdale AZ 85260 
480-556-0888
Fax: 480-991-2903
ereaton@amalgatech.com
www.amalgatech.com

Automotive Air Group
John Silvestri
406 Ben Boyd Road
Argyle TX 76226-1500 
940-464-4447
Fax: 940-464-0524
silverjay@att.net

Cool Profit$ Magazine
John Hess
9 Natalie Cir
Petaluma CA 94952-3281 
800-883-8929
Fax: 800-883-8929
imcool@imcool.com
www.imcool.com

CrossCheck, Inc
Mike Harris
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6119 State Farm Dr
Rohnert Park CA 94928 
707-586-0551 Ext: 9502 
mike.harris@cross-check.com
www.cross-check.com

Data Point Inc
David Skaw
28520 SE Church Rd
Boring OR 97009 
503-663-1166
Fax: 503-663-2169
david@aftermarketdata.com
www.aftermarketdata.com

Fun and Easy Learning, LLC
Jessica Levy/Gene Brown
880 Grove Rd
Ypsilanti MI 48198 
888-898-9931
Fax: 734-483-5960
FunandEasyLearn@aol.com

www.imcool.com
John Hess
9 Natalie Cir
Petaluma CA 94952-3281 
800-883-8929
Fax: 707-769-8929
imcool@imcool.com
www.imcool.com

Mac's Radiator Service Inc
Bruce Balfour
9681 Alondra Blvd
Bellflower CA 90706
562-920-1871
Fax: 562-920-9871
aircoman@aol.com
www.macs-radiator.com

mechanicseye.com
Ken Dotzler
9221 7th Street
Kenosha WI 53144 
262-859-2973 
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kendotzler@mechanicseye.com
www.mechaniseye.com

Mobile Air Conditioning Society Worldwide
Elvis Hoffpauir
225 S Broad St
Lansdale, PA 19446
215-631-7020
Fax: 215-631-7017
elvis@macsw.org
www.macsw.org

NARSA
Mike Dwyer
P.O. Box 97
East Greenville PA 18041 
215-541-4500 E:128
Fax: 215-679-4977
mdwyer@narsa.org
www.narsa.org

Automotive Service Excellence (ASE)
Bob Clark
13505 Dulles Tech Dr
Herndon VA 20171
703-713-3800 E:227
Fax: 703-793-6544
bclark@asecert.org
www.asecert.org

Radiator Reporter
Ralph McDarmont
PO Box 599
Brookfield IL 60513 
800-914-2599
Fax: 708-485-4237
info@radhotline.com
www.enginecooling.com

Se-Cliff Coatings, LLC
Tom Clifford-Steve Basil
4436 Poplar Level Road
Louisville KY 40213 
888-458-5319
Fax: 502-458-5398
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secliffradiator@webtv.net

Summit Systems
Ed Nilsen
5329 Edgewater Dr
Newark CA 94560 
888-470-2722
Fax: 888-470-2722
SWNETWRK@AOL.COM

ThermoLab LLC
Henrik Ax
415 Welch Drive
Farmersville TX 75442 
972-784-6330
Fax: 972-784-6336
info@thermolab.com
www.thermolab.com

Toxguard Fluid Technologies
Bill Kughn
11721 Seaboard CL
Stanton CA 90680 
714-698-3400
Fax: 714-698-3404
Kughn@aol.com
www.toxguard.com  
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